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EXTENDING THE LIFETIME
OF WOODEN SURFACES:

@ Eco-friendly @ Wood sealer

@ Restore strength of old wood
and new wood
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BEAUTY + FUNCTIONALITY :
= INCREASED PROPERTY\/W | o

For property developers and investors, the
benefits of choosing SOLID Paints are both
short term and long term. For short term, a
better class of finish may earn a higher rental,
whilst maintenance between tenant
occupations will generally require a wash
down only, and will therefore require a
repaint far less often than if painted with a
less durable, cheaper paint.

For external facade, the better the finish,

the better the visual impact and higher the

initial asking price. Likewise, in the long run,

the more durable finish will require a lower

level of maintenance and it's cost reductions
. would yield higher satisfaction levels to

clients.



JOLID Sand Storm
PAINT 2899C
* Blue Mosaic
2406C
’ 4 Horizon Blue

2368P

Viola 2310P Little Blueboy ~ 2393P Sonnet Blue 2407P Mystique 2876P Pale Mushroom 2897P White Chocolate 2884P

Lady Diana 2303P Belinda 2394P Ashley 2401P Sliverado 2877P China Doll 2898P

Zesty Lilac 2304P Avrctic lce 2395P Horizon Blue 2368P Legend 2878P Sand Storm 2899P

Olympia 2305T Aegeon Blue 2396T Armenian Blue  2410T Smoke Signal 2871P Harvest Time 2901T

Abstract 2397D Flattery 2404D Dustin 287271 Dusty Trail 2902D

Mystic Purple 2307D Blue Thunder

Purple Shade Eartherware

Imperial Purple 2308C Olympian Blue 2392C Blue Mosaic 2406C Blackberry 2875C Dried Herb 2903C Castle Gate 2889C

All colors shown are as close to the actual SOLID PAINT colurs as modern printing technique permit
Depending on your choice of finishing, the visual appearance of each color may vary
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A premium Color



Texas Yellow

SOLID el
PAINT

Daisy Chain
2018T

GREENS

Daffoldll 2031P Lemon Balm 2016P Starlight 2009P Summer Green 2562P Green Onion 2590P Greenlet 2638P
Egg Custard 20327 Souffle 2017P Banana Cream 2010P Perrier 2563P Tonic & Lime 2591P Bitter Lime 2639P
Forsythia 2033T Daisy Chain 2018T Vanilla Custard  2002P Lettuce 2564T Placid View 25927 Fresca 2640P
Sum Beam 2026T Sunscape 2019T Sweet Jasmine  2003T Parakeet 2565T Spring Sprite 2593T Tropical Mist 2641T

Blazing Sun 2027D Texas Yellow 2013D Sunburst 200471 Perky Lime 2566D Wild Lime 2594D Chartreuse 26427

April Sun 2034D Bumble Bee 2014C Primerose Path  2005T Radiant Green  2567C Spring Bud 2595C Green Rage 2643D

Cheddar 2035C Tulip Yellow 2020D Lantern Glow ~ 2006D Green Genie 2546C Green Flash 2644C
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King's Ransom  2028C Equator 2021C Asparagus 2007C

Botany 2588C Green Valley 2637C

All colors shown are as close to the actual SOLID PAINT colurs as modern printing technique permit N .
Depending on your choice of finishing, the visual appearance of each color may vary ¥ 4 Premium Color



Everlasting 2121P Pink Chill 2183P Apricot Whisper 2148P Nostalgia 2052P Peach Cascade 2093P

Tearose Pink 2122P Face Powder 2184P Organdy 2149P Aaron’s Rod 2053T Cameo Peach  2107P
Festival Night ~ 2123T Mademoiselle  2185P Bridal Party 2150P Celestial 20541 Tangelo Cream 2108P
Mars 21177 Peppy 2186T Nose Gay 21517 Muskmelon 2089T Orange Dream  2109T

Coral Serenade 2124D Cameo Rose 2187T Shrimp 2152T Ember Glow 2075T Melon 21107

Sardonyx 2125C Grenadine 2188D Athena 2143P Autumn Flame  2097D

Tamale Red 2126C Red Glow 2217¢C Parasol 2154D Rapunzel 2098C Tyler's Truck 2112C

Adventure 2189C Strawberry Field 2224C Coraline 2154C Poppy Orange  2119C Silken 2091C

All colors shown are as close to the actual SOLID PAINT colurs as modern printing technique permit
Depending on your choice of finishing, the visual appearance of each color may vary

Flicker 2072P
Chiffon 2065P
Carotene 2066P
Squash 2067T

Orange Grove  2068T

Mandarin 2069D

Nasturtium 2070C

Gilded Lily 2056C

\_I A Premium Color



White On White 3002P Foam Green 2932P White Mountain 2442P

Snowbell 3003P Jade Cream 2933P Ice Castle 2443P

Nantucket 3005T Yucca 2935T Seaside 2445T

Sonora Sea 3006D Green Tea 2936D Teardrop 2446D

Cool Lagoon 2454D

Lights Off 3001C Deep Jungle 2944D
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em 2447D

Cold Mine 3008C Towering Pine  2938C

All colors shown are as close to the actual SOLID PAINT colurs as modern printing technique permit
Depending on your choice of finishing, the visual appearance of each color may vary

Briliant White

Vanilla Custard

Foxy Lady

Cheeky Pink

Wood Violet

Prima Donna

Tidal Form

Meringue

2001P

2002P

2128P

2127P

2276P

2276P

2597P

2011T

White

Navajo White

Mint Sherbet

Sugared Peach

Lafleur

Aleaha Rose

Dacquiri Ice

Elisa

2008P

2050P

2541P

2115P

2156P

2142P

2548P

2057pP

2548P

Everlasting

Golden Wheat

Sombrero Tan

River Mist

Streamwood

Cornbread

Chinchilla Fur

Buff

Daquiri Ice

2121P

2044pP

2738P

2631P

2163P

2051P

2948P

2113P
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Athena Brilliant White
2143P 2001P

Tangelo Cream | Mars
2108P 21177

Perrier
2536P

Snowbell Sunscape Lantern Glow Brilliant White
3003P 2019P 2006D 2001P
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Brilliant White White on White Perrier Castle Gate
2001P 3002P 2563P 2889C

China Doll
2898P




Brilliant White
2001P

River Mist
2631P

Sand Storm
2899P

Brilliant White
2001P

Vanilla Custard  Brilliant White
2002P 2001P

Ashley Nantucket
2401P 3005T

Sum Beam
2026T

Lettuce
2564T

Cold Mine
3008C
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PRODUCT GUIDE

EXTERIOR INTERIOR

SOLVENT
BASED WATER BASED WATER BASED

SOLID

- ) Ml» ,aunFLEX‘"v
PAINT D 13 | % Yy

- SOLID PRO SOLIDCOAT SOLID SOLIDFLEXTIC | SOLID EZCLEAN SOLID LITE
WEATHERMAX

YEARS OF PROTECTION 10 10 8 10 7 5

FINISHING HIGH SHEEN MATT SEMI-SHEEN SEMI-SHEEN SEMI-SHEEN MATT

COLOR SELECTION SOLID SYMPHONY COLORS

ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY

Lowvoc

LOW ODOUR

FREE FROM APEO

NON ADDED LEAD
& CHROME

FREE FROM
FORMALDEHYDE

FUNCTIONAL BENEFITS

GOOD HIDING

NON PEELING
& FLAKING

FAST DRYING

EASY TO CLEAN
WITH GOOD SCRUB
RESISTANCE

ANTI-BACTERIA

COVER HAIRLINE
CRACK

THEORETICAL COVERAGE
Tt ~12-14 ~10-12 ~10-12 ~10-12 ~10-12 ~10-12

NOTE : All products are recommended to use full coating system. i.e. 1 coat of sealer / primer & finish with minimum 2 coats of top coat.
The coverage rate depends on the porosity and texture of the substrate.
If you require additional information or technical support, please visit for full access to our resources.

FACTORY OFFICE
Lot 772 (10-14), Jalan Subang 4 . +603-8081 4777 / 4776

Kawasan Perindustrian Sg. Penaga & +603-8081 4771
47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor, MY info@solidsolutions.com.my

D
& www.solidsolutions.com.my 0O @J OD Solid Greentech Solutions EIDB.@ /il .




